PLEASE READ ALLINST 2 ETING THIS FORM. @ 7

APPLICATIO
. F'ORD\Q’}'%Ok

tary of 5 =
'3 OF CORPORATIONS F ‘ L E D

DOCUMENT # P96000057232 99 JAH 11 AM 9: 53
1. Corporation Name ,Jk_l:;f-iilT J C[" STATE
HAWKEYE EXTERMINATING, INC. TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA
Principal Place of Business Mailing Addrass

1133-D SUMMIT TRAILS CIRGLE 1139-D SUMMIT TRAILS GIRGLE

WEST PALM BEACH FL 33415 WEST PALM BEAGH FL 33415

If above addresses are incomect in 2ny way, line through incorrect information and enter cotrection below.

2. Naw Principal Office Adcdress, If Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Address, If Appllcable 4. Date Inoorporated or Qualifled
To Do Business in Florida E 9 5
Suite, Apt. #, etc. \ Suite, Apt. #, etc. 07/08/1
5. FE! Number Applied For
City & Stats City & State 65-(685327 Not Applicable
- —1 B : P ;
Zip Country Zip Country CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED []

7. Names and Street Addressas of Each Officer and/or Director (Flarida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 directors)

MName of Officers Strest Address of Each
Title(s) andfor Directors Officer and/or Director City / State / Zip
1 2 3 (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers}) 4
\m"\_ucaemmw@/wx/ MIT TRAILS CIRCLE T WEST PALM-BEAGH-FL-33415—__
VPSD | PEDERSON, RICHARD 4386 BROADWAY STREET ILAKE WORTH FL 33461
PTD McDONALD, BRIAN F. 1139 D SUMMIT TRAILS CIRCLE WEST PALM BEACH, FL. 33415
5 o2 rTs2ass——4a
_ - N1 Aeasaa-—n1ine—-00s
#0000 sksk 300 A0
<A
g
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent - - 9. Name and Address of New Reglstered Agent
Name
MGDONALD' BRIAN F Street Address (P.Q. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
1139-D SUMMIT TRAILS CIRCLE
WEST PALM BEACH FL 33415 Sulte, Apt. #, Ete.
City State | Zip Code
FL

10. I, being appomted the registered alent of the above, yrned carporation, am famillar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.G505, F.S.

A2 REARIIRED pas %ﬂs & (P22

AGENT MUST SIGN

Signature of
Registered Agent

REGISTERED

11. This corporaiton owes or has paid the current year (See other sida far information
Imtangible Personal Property tax due June 30. Yes I:l No [ on intangible tax.)

12. 1 cartify that 1 am an officer or director or&receiver or trustes empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. | further certify that when filing
this reinstaternent application, ihe reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that ali fees
owed by the corparation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(D), F.S. The Information indicated
an this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as If made under oath.

"ﬁz@EWED i B 5e/ LB

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date Daytime Phene #

SIGNATURE:

CR2E040 (8/98)



HAWKEYE EXTERMINATING INC.
Jan 8,1999

To Whom it may concern T -

I Brian McDonald, President, and Owner of Hawkeve Exterminating Inc. Hired a
azccountant, Dee Colvin to do my book keeping. Well She some how manzgéd to mess up’
and not pay my Corporation Fee_on time, and told me that it was lost in the mail.
She has now sent me letters explaining what happemed. I Brian caliléd vour office
today and you told me to explaln what happed and to sent a check for 1998,_and
1999 for a total of 300,00. I am also sendlng copies of 1nformatlon that was
given to me, about the mix up. Any further Questions please call me™at 561-681468ll:

Thank You -

Brian McDonald President



L. DEE COLVIN

P. 0. BOX 20881
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33416-0881
561-793-3973 OR FAX 561-791-1220

December 18, 1998 F EL E Eg??

Mr. Brian McDonald
President

Hawkeye Exterminating, Inc.
1139 D Summit Trails Circle
West Palm Beach, FL 33415

RE: Document #P96000057232(6)
Dear Brian,

Enclosed is a copy of the letter I sent to the Division of Corporations
regarding the 1998 Annual Report for Hawkeye Exterminating, Inc. The
check that was issued by me has never cleared the bank, although it was
mailed. It was sent via U. S. Postal Services to the Lake Worth office of
Great Western Bank who returned it to me per the "found loose in the mail”
envelope. The check was then returned to Division of Corporations with the
letter dated May 12, 1998.

Great Western appeared to have difficulties researching this since I have
closed this account several months ago and did issue several $150.00 checks
on that date, all payable to Secretary of State of Florida - Division of
Corporations for other clients’ Annual Reports.

I am enclosing a money order in the amount of $50.00 payable to Hawkeye
Exterminating, Inc. The accounting fees for the month of December in the
amount of $100.00 plus this $50.00 money order are reimbursement for the
$150.00 check that did not clear my bank since you did reimburse the check
dated April 30 that was paid by me. |

If I may be of further assistance please call.

Sincerely,

ez Outo

Dee Colvin
Accountant



L. DEE COLVIN

P. 0. BOX 20881
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33416-0881
561-793-3973 OR FAX 561-791-1220

December 18, 1998

Annual Report Filings
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL, 32314 HLE eop ¥

RE: Document #P96000057232(6)
FEI: 65-0685327
Dear Sirs, )

The 1998 Annual Report for Hawkeye Exterminating, Inc. was prepared and
signed by the President, Brian McDonald on April 30, 1998. Since Mr.
McDonald was not available to prepare a check and deliver it to my office in
time for the mail of April 30 I mailed a personal check. My check payable
to Division of Corporations on behalf of this Corporation was paper clipped
to the Annual Report and mailed in the same envelope with other clients'
reports and monies. I issued my checks for some of these clients as well.

On May 12 I received an envelope, (copy enclosed) stamped found loose in
the mail. In this envelope was my check without the Annual Report for
Hawkeye Exterminating, Inc. The same day Mr. McDonald dehivered to my
office the original Annual Report in the same type envelope. Immediately, I
called Tallahassee regarding this matter and visited the local Post Office.
All of the other clients' data was received timely. The che ck and Annual
Report were mailed again. .

Since the Post Office returned this and all other clients’ data was received
and processed timely I hereby request full abatement of all penalties for
Hawkeye Exterminating, Inc. and full reinstatement of this corporation.

If further action is necessary please advise.

Sincerely,

)@Q (olyean
Dee Colvin

Accountant

cc: Brian McDonald
Enclosares: (3)



ORI R N SR )

2724 FLAMANGO LAKES DRIVE
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33406
561-688-1148 OR FAX 561-640-0349

May 12, 1998

Anmual Report Filings FILE COPY

Division of Corporations
P. 0. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Document #P96000057232(6)
FEI: 65-0685327
Dear Sirs,

Per my telephone conversation today with the Annual Report division I am
forwarding check number 1783 payable to Secretary of State in the amount
of $150.00 and the 1998 Annual Report for Hawkeye Exterminating, Inc.
Per copy enclosed of envelope received this date marked "found loose in the
mail"; these items were mailed together along with several other clients'
Annuzal Reports and payments.

Please process the above and post timely since taxpayer and 1 operated n
fuII processing procedures.

ShouId. you have any questions please call me.

*

Sincerely,
Dee Colvin
Accouniant

cc: Brian McDonald
Enclosures: (2)
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